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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

1500 Superintendent

5200 Chief Business Official

1550 School Site Administrators
1550 School Site Administrators
1540 Director Of Curric & Instructn
1550 School Site Administrators
1530 Director Pupil Services

1550 School Site Administrators
1550 School Site Administrators

1000 Certificated Teacher 1005 Certificated

Teacher Extra Per

1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1520 Director Of Technology
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1030 Counselor

1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Department

District Office

District Office

Joaquin Moraga

Camino Pablo Elementary
District Office

Los Perales

District Office

Rheem Elementary
Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

District Office

Multiple Sites

Camino Pablo Elementary
Camino Pablo Elementary
Los Perales

Multiple Sites

Rheem Elementary
Joaquin Moraga

Camino Pablo Elementary
Los Perales

Los Perales

Joaquin Moraga

Los Perales

Los Perales

Camino Pablo Elementary

Camino Pablo Elementary

Total Wages

$221,935
$168,865
$165,635
$162,692
$161,888
$148,460
$146,311
$137,209
$127,786
$109,860

$105,088
$104,371
$102,432
$102,145
$101,830
$101,725
$101,708
$101,507
$101,262
$101,254
$100,975
$100,790
$100,582
$100,534
$100,408

$99,944

$99,678

$99,661

$98,594

$98,234



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1010 Special Education Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1010 Special Education Teacher
5285 It Network Manager

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

5400 Occupational Therapist
1010 Special Education Teacher

3000 Director Of Building &
Grounds

1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
3010 Director Of Childcare
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Rheem Elementary

Los Perales

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Camino Pablo Elementary
Joaquin Moraga

Los Perales

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Rheem Elementary

Los Perales

Joaquin Moraga

Camino Pablo Elementary
Camino Pablo Elementary
Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Los Perales

Rheem Elementary
Multiple Sites

Camino Pablo Elementary

Maintenance Department

Joaquin Moraga

Rheem Elementary
Camino Pablo Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Panther Club

Rheem Elementary
Camino Pablo Elementary
Camino Pablo Elementary

Rheem Elementary

$98,008
$97,229
$96,969
$95,293
$94,691
$94,638
$94,063
$93,955
$93,568
$93,371
$93,174
$93,073
$93,072
$92,358
$92,018
$91,594
$91,022
$90,828
$90,167
$87,208
$86,981
$86,864

$85,856
$84,794
$84,116
$82,021
$81,481
$81,309
$80,766
$80,459
$80,366



62.
63.

64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher 1090 Substitute

Teacher

1090 Substitute
Teacher, 1092

1092 Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
5195 Camino Pablo Cl

Sub
3010 Director Of Childcare
1030 Counselor
1000 Certificated Teacher
5240 General Maintenance 1
1070 School Psychologist
3010 Director Of Childcare
1000 Certificated Teacher
4030 Payroll Technician
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1010 Special Education Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher 1090 Substitute

Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
4040 Accountant
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
5275 General Maintenance 2 5205 Custodian |
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Joaquin Moraga

Los Perales

Camino Pablo Elementary

Roadrunner Club
Joaquin Moraga
Joaquin Moraga
Maintenance Department
Joaquin Moraga
Bobcat Club
Rheem Elementary
District Office
Joaquin Moraga
Rheem Elementary
Los Perales
Joaquin Moraga
Joaquin Moraga

Camino Pablo Elementary

Camino Pablo Elementary
Los Perales

Rheem Elementary
District Office

Rheem Elementary

Los Perales

Maintenance Department
Rheem Elementary

Los Perales

Joaquin Moraga

$77,079
$76,890

$76,530

$76,321
$76,272
$75,647
$74,931
$74,672
$74,509
$74,481
$74,164
$74,103
$74,040
$73,139
$72,719
$71,627
$70,150

$70,052
$69,053
$68,443
$67,779
$67,725
$67,256
$67,176
$66,986
$66,939
$66,607



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.

99.
100.

1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher
5210 Custodian 2

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher

1000 Certificated Teacher
1000 Certificated Teacher

1005 Certificated
Teacher Extra Per

5199 Classified
Substitute

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Rheem Elementary

Los Perales

Rheem Elementary
Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Los Perales

Rheem Elementary
Camino Pablo Elementary

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Joaquin Moraga

Los Perales

$65,082
$65,011
$64,569
$64,507
$64,201
$63,916
$62,677
$61,333
$61,082

$60,810

$60,778
$60,558



