	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	1500 Superintendent		Moraga Elementary	District Office	\$221,935
2.	5200 Chief Business Official		Moraga Elementary	District Office	\$168,865
3.	1550 School Site Administrators		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$165,635
4.	1550 School Site Administrators		Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$162,692
5.	1540 Director Of Curric & Instructn		Moraga Elementary	District Office	\$161,888
6.	1550 School Site Administrators		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$148,460
7.	1530 Director Pupil Services		Moraga Elementary	District Office	\$146,311
8.	1550 School Site Administrators		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$137,209
9.	1550 School Site Administrators		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$127,786
10.	1000 Certificated Teacher	1005 Certificated Teacher Extra Per	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$109,860
11.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$105,088
12.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$104,371
13.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$102,432
14.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$102,145
15.	1520 Director Of Technology		Moraga Elementary	District Office	\$101,830
16.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Multiple Sites	\$101,725
17.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$101,708
18.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$101,507
19.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$101,262
20.	1030 Counselor		Moraga Elementary	Multiple Sites	\$101,254
21.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$100,975
22.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$100,790
23.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$100,582
24.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$100,534
25.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$100,408
26.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$99,944
27.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$99,678
28.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$99,661
29.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$98,594
30.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$98,234

31.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$98,008
32.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$97,229
33.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$96,969
34.	1010 Special Education Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$95,293
35.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$94,691
36.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$94,638
37.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$94,063
38.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$93,955
39.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$93,568
40.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$93,371
41.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$93,174
42.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$93,073
43.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$93,072
44.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$92,358
45.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$92,018
46.	1010 Special Education Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$91,594
47.	5285 It Network Manager	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$91,022
48.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$90,828
49.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$90,167
50.	5400 Occupational Therapist	Moraga Elementary	Multiple Sites	\$87,208
51.	1010 Special Education Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$86,981
52.	3000 Director Of Building & Grounds	Moraga Elementary	Maintenance Department	\$86,864
53.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$85,856
54.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$84,794
55.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$84,116
56.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$82,021
57.	3010 Director Of Childcare	Moraga Elementary	Panther Club	\$81,481
58.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$81,309
59.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$80,766
60.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$80,459
61.	1000 Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$80,366

62.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$77,079
63.	1000 Certificated Teacher	1090 Substitute Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$76,890
64.	1092 Substitute Teacher	1090 Substitute Teacher, 1092 Substitute Teacher, 5195 Camino Pablo Cl Sub	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$76,530
65.	3010 Director Of Childcare		Moraga Elementary	Roadrunner Club	\$76,321
66.	1030 Counselor		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$76,272
67.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$75,647
68.	5240 General Maintenance 1		Moraga Elementary	Maintenance Department	\$74,931
69.	1070 School Psychologist		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$74,672
70.	3010 Director Of Childcare		Moraga Elementary	Bobcat Club	\$74,509
71.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$74,481
72.	4030 Payroll Technician		Moraga Elementary	District Office	\$74,164
73.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$74,103
74.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$74,040
75.	1010 Special Education Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$73,139
76.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$72,719
77.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$71,627
78.	1000 Certificated Teacher	1090 Substitute Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$70,150
79.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$70,052
80.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$69,053
81.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$68,443
82.	4040 Accountant		Moraga Elementary	District Office	\$67,779
83.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$67,725
84.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$67,256
85.	5275 General Maintenance 2	5205 Custodian I	Moraga Elementary	Maintenance Department	\$67,176
86.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$66,986
87.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$66,939
88.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$66,607

89.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$65,082
90.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$65,011
91.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$64,569
92.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$64,507
93.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$64,201
94.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$63,916
95.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$62,677
96.	5210 Custodian 2		Moraga Elementary	Camino Pablo Elementary	\$61,333
97.	1000 Certificated Teacher	1005 Certificated Teacher Extra Per	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$61,082
98.	1000 Certificated Teacher	5199 Classified Substitute	Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$60,810
99.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Joaquin Moraga	\$60,778
100.	1000 Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Los Perales	\$60,558